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APOLLO CAREER CENTER 
HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2018-19 
 
 

Allen County Fair Week of August 17-25, 2018 

Staff Development Day Wednesday & Thursday August 22-23, 2018 

Open House/Parent Conference Thursday August 23, 2018 (4-7:00 p.m.) 

First Day of School, First Year Students Monday August 27, 2018 

First Day of School, Returning Students Tuesday August 28, 2018 

Labor Day, No School Monday September 3, 2018 

Open House/Parent Conference/ 

     Ninth Grade Tour (No School) Friday September 28, 2018 

End of First Grading Period Friday October 26, 2018 

Thanksgiving Holiday/Break (No Students) Wednesday-Friday November 21-23, 2018 

Club Day/Last Day of School in 2018 Friday December 21, 2018 

Offices Closed  Week of December 24-January 1, 2019 

School Reopens for 2019 Thursday January 3, 2019 

End of Second Grading Period Friday January 11, 2019 

Martin Luther King Day, No School Monday January 21, 2019 

10th Grade 411BLAST Hands-On Day Friday January 25, 2019 

10th Grade 411BLAST 

    Hands-On Day, Snow Date Monday January 28, 2019 

Presidents' Day, No School Monday February 18, 2019 

End of Third Grading Period Friday March 22, 2019 

ApolloPalooza/Parent Conference Thursday April 11, 2019 (4:30-7:30 p.m.) 

Last Day before Spring Break Thursday April 18, 2019 

Offices Closed Friday  April 19, 2019 

First Day Back after Spring Break Tuesday April 23, 2019 

Club Day Wednesday May 22, 2019 

Last Day for Seniors Thursday May 23, 2019 

Senior Honors Night Thursday May 23, 2019 

Last Day for Juniors Friday May 24, 2019 

Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2019 

Staff PostService Tuesday May 28, 2019 

 

MAKE-UP DAYS (In order of use if needed):  Three (3) Online Learning Days and  

then we would use April 22, May 28, and May 29. 
 

 

Grading Periods 

 

Starts 

 

Ends 

 

Days 

First August 27, 2018 October 26, 2018 43 

Second October 29, 2018 January 11, 2019 44 

Third January 14, 2019 March 22, 2019 48 

Fourth March 25, 2019 May 24, 2019 43 

  

Instruction ........................................ 178 Days 

Parent-Teacher Conference ................. 2 Days 

Teacher InService ................................ 3 Days 

Total Staff Days ............................... 183 Days 

*182 Days = 1,092 hours 

 


